## **HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES**

## WENTUCK! CENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM MICHAEL SEGULAR SESSION WINDS AND MENT FORM MICHAEL SEGULAR S

## Amend printed copy of HB 412/HCS 1

On page 1, line 23, by deleting the words "<u>a gross</u>" and inserting in place thereof "<u>an</u> <u>acute</u>";

On page 4, line 16, by bracketing and striking through the word "a" and by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "an acute";

On page 5, line 4, by deleting the words "<u>a gross</u>" and inserting in place thereof "<u>an acute</u>";

On page 6, line 1, by deleting the words "a gross" and inserting in place thereof "an acute";

On page 6, line 13, by deleting the words "<u>a gross</u>" and inserting in place thereof "<u>an</u> <u>acute</u>";

On page 6, line 26, by deleting the words "<u>a gross</u>" and inserting in place thereof "<u>an</u> acute";

On page 7, line 13, by bracketing and striking through the word "a" and by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "an acute";

On page 7, line 23, by bracketing and striking through the word "a" and by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "an acute";

On page 8, line 2, by bracketing and striking through the word "a" and by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "an acute";

On page 8, line 23, by bracketing and striking through the word "a" and by deleting the

Amendment No. HFA 1	Sponsor: Rep. Steve Riggs
Committee Amendment:	Signed: 1
Floor Amendment:	LRC Drafter: Trebelhorn, Matt
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXXX

word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "an acute";

On page 9, line 8, by deleting the word "*Gross*" and inserting in place thereof "*Acute*";

On page 9, line 14, by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "acute";

On page 10, line 27, by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "acute";

On page 16, line 3, by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "acute";

On page 16, line 18, by bracketing and striking through the word "a" and by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "an acute";

On page 18, line 5, by deleting the words "<u>a gross</u>" and inserting in place thereof "<u>an</u> <u>acute</u>";

On page 19, line 19, by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "acute";

On page 20, line 12, by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "acute";

On page 21, line 2, by deleting the words "<u>a gross</u>" and inserting in place thereof "<u>an</u> <u>acute</u>";

On page 23, line 23, by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "acute";

On page 25, line 1, by deleting the words "<u>a gross</u>" and inserting in place thereof "<u>an</u> acute";

On page 25, line 12, by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "acute";

On page 27, line 5, by bracketing and striking through the word "a" and by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "an acute";

On page 27, line 13, by bracketing and striking through the word "a" and by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "an acute";

On page 36, line 3, by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "acute";

On page 38, line 13, by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "acute";

On page 38, line 22, by deleting the word "gross" and inserting in place thereof "acute".